
1 https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-5.corevist.cloud/jj-6csdx-stand-assembly
7/3/25

JJ-6CSDX Stand Assembly
Product Images

https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-5.corevist.cloud/jj-6csdx-stand-assembly


2 https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-5.corevist.cloud/jj-6csdx-stand-assembly
7/3/25

Description

Index
Number Part Number Description Size Qty

1 JI-Y01W Stand Body  1

2 JI-Y01AW Access Cover  1

7 TS-0267041 Set Screw 1/4”-20x3/8” 2

8 6296125 Motor Pulley  1

9 VB-A37 V-Belt A-37 1

10 JC-M07 Lock Bolt* 3/8”-16 3

11 TS-0720091 Lock Washer* 3/8” 3

12 TS-0680031 Flat Washer 5/16” 4

13 TS-0051031 Hex Head Bolt 5/16”-18x3/4” 4

14 TS-0561021 Hex Nut 5/16”-18 4

15 TS-081B042 Screw #8-32x5/8” 2

16 5EA-D05 Star Washer #8 2

17 TS-0560061 Hex Nut #8-32 2

18 TS-1550021 Flat Washer M4 2

19 JEX-S02 Dust Chute  1

21 TS-0680021 Flat Washer* 1/4” 4

22 TS-081F032 Screw* 1/4”-20x1/2” 4

23 994542 Switch  1

24 JI-X02 Power Cord  1

25 5QA-I04 Strain Relief Bushing  3

26 JI-X04W Motor 1HP 1

 JI-X04-AA Centrifugal Switch (not shown)  1

 JI-X04-B Capacitor (motor – not shown) 300MFD
125VAC 1

 JI-X04-CA Capacitor Cover  1

 JI-X04-DA Junction Box (motor – not shown)  1

https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-5.corevist.cloud/jj-6csdx-stand-assembly


3 https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-5.corevist.cloud/jj-6csdx-stand-assembly
7/3/25

 JI-X04-EA Junction Box Cover (motor – not
shown)  1

 JI-X02-A Motor Cord (not shown)  1

 JJ6CS-HK Hardware Kit (not shown)  1

 TS-152704 Hex Key Wrench 3mm (not shown)* 3 mm 1

 JJ6CS-OEW Open End Wrench 8/10mm (not
shown)* 8/10 mm 1

 JJ6CS-OEW2 Open End Wrench 12/14mm (not
shown)* 12/14 mm 1

 TS-227D081 Hex Wrench (8mm – not shown)*  1

 JJ6CSDX-326A T-Hex Wrench (4mm – not shown)*  1

27 JJ6-03CS Key 5x5x30 mm 1

28 5AL-C10B Tapping Screw M4x25 2

30 TS-0680031 Flat Washer 5/16” 4

31 JET-138 JET Logo 138 x 57 mm 1

32 JJ6CSX-332 Warning Label  1

33 JEB-S07 Warning Label  1

34 JEB-S08 Voltage Label  1

35 JEB-S09 Switch Box  1

36 TS-0720081 Lock Washer 5/16” 4

37 TS-1550021 Flat Washer* M4 4

38 TS-0803032 Screw* #5-40x3/8" 4

39 TS-081F032 Screw* 1/4”-20x1/2” 4

40 TS-0680021 Flat Washer* 1/4” 4

41 JEY-S03W Belt Guard  1

42 JEY-S07 Plate  1

43 TS-081C032 Screw #10-24x1/2” 2

44 TS-069204 Flat Washer #10 2

45 TS-0561031 Hex Nut 3/8”-16 1

46 JC-M05 Door Latch  1

47 JC-M04 Knob Screw  1

https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-5.corevist.cloud/jj-6csdx-stand-assembly


4 https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-5.corevist.cloud/jj-6csdx-stand-assembly
7/3/25

Additional Information

Stock Number 708457DXK-2

Products in this set

https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-5.corevist.cloud/jj-6csdx-stand-assembly

